©1997 Silicon Storage Technology, Inc.  The SST logo and SuperFlash are registered trademarks of Silicon Storage Technology, Inc.
This specification is subject to change without notice.
9.1
Preliminary
Specifications
SST 29LE020
3.0V-only 2 Megabit
Page Mode EEPROM

9.23
Preliminary Specifications
Product Ordering Information
Device Speed Suffix1 Suffix2
SST29LE020 - XXX - XX - XX
Package Modifier
H = 32 leads
Numeric = Die modifier
Package Type
P = PDIP
N = PLCC
E = TSOP (die up)
U = Unencapsulated die
Operating Temperature
C = Commercial = 0° to 70°C
I = Industrial = -40° to 85°C
Minimum Endurance
3 = 1000 cycles
4 = 10,000 cycles
Read Access Speed
200 = 200 ns
250 = 250 ns
SST 29LE020
3.0V-only 2 Megabit
Page Mode EEPROM